
ELECTRONIC COPY

For terms & conditions and to verify this report, please visit www.igi.org

Medium To 
Slightly Thick 
(Faceted) 

15%

43%

Pointed

40.8°
62.3%

36°
59%

Ä 724504774

Sample Image Used

December 4, 2025

IGI Report Number 724504774
Description NATURAL DIAMOND
Shape and Cutting Style ROUND BRILLIANT
Measurements 6.13 - 6.18 X 3.83 MM

GRADING RESULTS

Carat Weight 0.90 CARAT
Color Grade G
Clarity Grade VVS 2
Cut Grade EXCELLENT

ADDITIONAL GRADING INFORMATION

Polish EXCELLENT
Symmetry EXCELLENT
Fluorescence NONE
Identification Features CLOUD, PINPOINT, FEATHER
Inscription(s) Ä 724504774

Comments: IDEAL CUT ROUND BRILLIANT
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